
Nationale LD
Hèvremont 12.3.2023

CO Liège

Domi KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Circuit : D-14
Distance : 3610m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 0:55:26 (15'21"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Violette MAYERES 0:41:53
3. Maëlle MOXHET 2:33:36

1. 128 00:02:52 305m 9'24"/km
2. 144 00:06:05 00:08:57 510m 11'56"/km
3. 139 00:03:25 00:12:22 224m 15'15"/km
4. 134 00:07:00 00:19:22 328m 21'20"/km
5. 116 00:01:42 00:21:04 186m 9'08"/km
6. 112 00:02:46 00:23:50 166m 16'40"/km
7. 114 00:05:05 00:28:55 411m 12'22"/km
8. 122 00:07:24 00:36:19 562m 13'10"/km
9. 129 00:02:55 00:39:14 149m 19'34"/km

10. 93 00:03:58 00:43:12 297m 13'21"/km
11. 133 00:09:26 00:52:38 217m 43'28"/km
12. 96 00:02:13 00:54:51 143m 15'30"/km
13. 999 00:00:35 00:55:26 115m 5'04"/km
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